&)

ra 1 653,60
FTSE 1 180,94
FTSEA 1 443,63
FTSEM T~ 777,71
FTSEB T 4161
AVOSIKEG
Stabepég

65.321.332,58 €

FTSE606 T 181,5000
ALPHAG06 T 2,3800
BELA606 T 12,0400
EEE606 T 17,9300
ELLAKTOR( T 1,5200
ELPE6O6 T 4,1700
ETE606 T 0,2940
EUROB606 T 0,9910
EXAE606 T 5,0800
EYDAP606 — 5,8900
FFGRP606 — 19,3200
GEKTERNA T 2,0300
GRIV606 |  7,2000
HTO606 T 19,1900
INLOT606 T 1,0800
METKK606 | 7,5500
MiGeos T 0,2120
MOH606 — 11,0300
MYTIL606 |  4,3500
0

OPAP606 7,3900
PPA606 - 13,6800
ppceos T 3,3500
SOLK606 - 0,9290

TENERGY6 T 2,8800
TITK606 T 21,8300
TPEIR606 T 0,2820
vioeos T 11,5000

ANOATI T 0,0030
ETETN T 0,0090
neiprTn T 0,0020

EUR/USD | 1,1344
EUR/GBP | 0,7809
EUR/PY | 121,8000
EUR/CHF | 1,0976
EUR/AUD | 1,5234
EUR/CAD | 1,4525

ABA= T 04100
ABE T 0,1000
AIOAK 40,5390
AMY | 0,2380
AOA T 2,3700
ANAPO - 13,0200
ANEMO: T 0,7220
APAI | 7,6000
ASKO 4 03700
ATEK - 10,9890
ATT T 0,1880
BIO T 11,4900
BIOKA | 0,3180
BIOSK | 0,0740
BIZ {09400
BOsY: T 0,9900
BYTE - 10,3030
FAAA= T 0,3280
FEBKA - 0,3810

FEKTEPNA T 2,0500
rPIB { 7,2100
MAIOS - 2,8000
AEH T 3,3500
APOME | 0,1100
APOYK 0,4100
EBPO® T 0,2000
EEE T 18,1000

2,27
3,22
3,13
0,28
4,94

58
239

AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

653,63 641,44
180,94 176,20
443,65 432,29
779,71 771,08
41,61 40,10
MTwtikég
Xwpig Kivnon

5.468.048,00 €

2,83
4,39
1,60
2,69
1,33
0,48
3,89
4,10
1,20
0,00
0,00
0,50
-0,28
1,21
2,86
-0,13
0,95
0,00
-0,46
3,94
0,00
1,52
0,00
0,35
0,41
7,22
2,04

0,00
0,00
0,00

-0,09
-0,66
-0,26
-0,41
-1,16
-0,19

1,49
2,04
-8,64
-1,24
Bies
0,00
0,28
-0,26
-0,80
0,00
2,773
1,36
-0,31
-1,33
-1,98
28,57
0,00
9,70
0,00
0,99
-0,41
0,00
3,08
-9,09
0,00
6,95
3,78

5.421
5.090
21
29
59
104
9.350
3.091
51

17
32
11
696
10

1.490
63
142
748
138
1.146

30
97
9.446
10

238.983
74.703
3.020.012

1,1338
0,7755
121,7400
1,0971
1,5224
1,4477

8.148
3.638
225
230
5.973.896
0
30.000
40.209
4.064
0
386.408
91.936
902
9.933
120
10
0
30.423
0
66.942
6.465
0
362.996
6.410
0
110
62.867

65.321.333
63.710.150
64.235.652
524.389
29.681.421

45
158

59.853.284,58 €

175,0000
2,2800
11,9000
17,6900
1,5000
4,1400
0,2840
0,9540
5,0800
0,0000
19,2700
2,0100
7,2000
9,0300
1,0800
7,5500
0,2050
11,0300
4,2800
7,1600
13,6800
3,2200
0,0000
2,8500
21,5000
0,2680
1,5000

0,0020
0,0090
0,0010

1,1380
0,7867
122,7000
1,1038
1,5427
1,4578

0,4190
0,1050
0,5390
0,2460
2,3900
0,0000
0,7360
7,7300
0,3800
0,0000
0,1880
1,5000
0,3180
0,0740
0,9400
0,9900
0,0000
0,3280
0,0000
2,0600
7,2500
0,0000
3,3500
0,1180
0,0000
0,2000
18,1500

181,5000
2,3900
12,0400
18,1000
1,5300
4,1900
0,2950
0,9950
5,1500
0,0000
19,4000
2,0400
7,2000
9,2700
1,0800
7,5500
0,2170
11,1200
4,3600
7,3900
13,6800
3,3500
0,0000
2,9200
22,4400
0,2850
1,5000

0,0030
0,0090
0,0020

1,1355
0,7861
122,1180
1,1020
1,5413
1,4553

0,4040
0,0980
0,5390
0,2380
2,3000
0,0000
0,7140
7,6000
0,3650
0,0000
0,1810
1,4800
0,2880
0,0650
0,9400
0,9900
0,0000
0,3280
0,0000
2,0000
7,1600
0,0000
3,2300
0,1100
0,0000
0,2000
17,8600

655
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_ 660 -

650

645 /W' w/

640
639,11

635

630 -
BOsY: T 0,9900 28,57 10 0,9900 0,9900 AGHNA | 0,0670 -18,29 2.058 0,0820 0,0660
INKAT T 0,5490 27,67 1 0,5490 0,5490 NPA | 10,0460 -16,36 190 0,0460 0,0460
ENIAK T 0,1430 12,60 31.706 0,1430 0,1270 YAAKO | 0,0900 -15,09 2.000 0,0900 0,0900
rAMA= T 0,3280 9,70 30.423 0,3280 03280 KAM | 10,2520 -10,00 3.069 0,2800 0,2520
Pyl T 01200 9,09 500 0,1200 01200 SEAO | 0,2430 -10,00 43.469 0,2600 0,2430
EAsTP T 0,5890 9,07 5) 0,5890 0,5890 AION | 10,0500 -9,09 10.000 0,0500 0,0500
MNEIP T 02820 7,22 14561.791  0,2820 0,2630 APOME | 10,1100  -9,09 6.410 0,1180 0,1100
EBPO® T 0,2000 6,95 110 0,2000 02000 AIOAK | 055390 -8,64 225 0,5390 10,5390
KEKP T 02750 6,59 150 0,2750 0,2750 KAMN { 10,3300 -8,33 50 0,3300 0,3300
EATEK T 0,1710 6,21 286 0,1710 01690 NHP | 02520 562 158.986 0,2750 0,2500
EYPOB T 10,9920 5,42 5.126.094 0,9920 0,9500 EABE | 10,4500 -3,23 1.762 0,4500 0,4230
YTEIA T 01950 4,84 205.595 0,1970 0,1840 NPO® | 10,4200 -2,33 102 0,4200 0,4140
NABI T 01100 4,76 200 0,1100 0,1100 KANAK | 22500 -2,17 161 2,2900 2,2500
AMBDA T 49200 4,68 81.589 5,0000 4,7600 BIz I 09400 -1,98 120 0,9400  0,9400
KOYAA T 0,2720 4,62 214 0,2790 0,2720 OAEZ0 | 12,5500  -1,92 6.443 2,6000  2,5500
ETE T 02940 4,26 22.857.315 0,2950 0,2850 ASTHP | 13,4400 -1,71 1.307 3,4500 3,2900

ANOA T
OTE T
onan 7
ETE T
EypoB T
nep T
oorken T
TITK T
MOH |
EXAE |
AEH 0
EEE T
MMEAA T
EAmE T
EAAAKTC T

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1.241,72

XPD/USD
XPT/USD T

EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

s b KSR

e DE D e

=0 >

2,3700
9,2000
7,3900
0,2940
0,9920
0,2820
19,4600
22,4000
11,0000
5,0800
3,3500
18,1000
12,0000
4,1800
1,5400

16,40

552,84
997,07

0,4660
0,4500
0,1710
0,9900
0,7200
10,6600
1,5400
4,1800
0,5890
1,3000
0,9000
0,1430
1,2300
0,2940
3,6700
5,8900
1,9800
0,9920
0,6500
5,0800
0,6370
0,7800
1,0200
0,4370
0,5490
1,0600
0,7420

3,95
2,22
3,36
4,26
5,42
7,22
1,35
3,08
-0,72
-0,78
3,08
3,78
1,27
0,72
1,99

-0,49
-0,28
-0,90
0,08

0,00
-3,23
6,21
-1,00
0,14
1,91
1,99
0,72
9,07
0,00
-1,10
12,60
1,65
4,26
1,66
1,03
-1,00
5,42
2,04
-0,78
-0,31
0,00
2,10
0,00
27,67
0,95
0,00

14.058.239
10.396.153
9.643.154
6.623.808
5.004.894
3.994.479
3.267.443
1.911.871
1.579.137
1.439.210
1.194.332
1.135.332
867.494
484.723
428.155

16,25
1.234,94
544,50
982,50

0
1.762
286
1.525
8.289
1.566
282.723
116.645
5
0
4.389
31.706
90
22.857.315
6.438
48.833
525
5.126.094
700
282.002
195.816
0
431
0
1
250.079
0

2,3900
9,2800
7,4000
0,2950
0,9920
0,2820
19,4600
22,4000
11,2200
5,1500
3,3500
18,1500
12,0600
4,1900
1,5400

16,49
1.246,66
560,43
998,50

0,0000
0,4500
0,1710
1,0200
0,7240
10,6800
1,5400
4,1900
0,5890
0,0000
0,9200
0,1430
1,2300
0,2950
3,7200
5,9200
1,9800
0,9920
0,6500
5,1500
0,6690
0,0000
1,0200
0,0000
0,5490
1,0900
0,0000

2,3000
9,0000
7,1400
0,2850
0,9500
0,2630
18,7500
21,5100
11,0000
5,0600
3,2300
17,8600
11,8500
4,0800
1,4900

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium

Platinium

0,0000
0,4230
0,1690
0,9900
0,7070
10,4000
1,4900
4,0800
0,5890
0,0000
0,8850
0,1270
1,1400
0,2850
3,6000
5,7800
1,9800
0,9500
0,6500
5,0600
0,6150
0,0000
1,0000
0,0000
0,5490
1,0500
0,0000

ETE
MnEIP
ANDA
EYPQB
KYnp
MIr
OnAn
OTE
ATT
AEH
EAAAKT T
EXAE |
INAOT T
YrElAa 1
AsQ 4

Y

> >

DJ 1 17.998,64
COMPX T 4.971,98
S&P500 T 2.116,62
DAX T 10.287,35
CAC40 T 4.475,93
NIKKEI T 16.675,45

INTET -
INTKA T
KAmMn |
KANAK {
KAPTZ T
KEKP T
KEMEN -
KAEM -
Kanm
KMOA -
KOPAE -
KOPPES |
KOYAA T
KOYE: |
KPETA {
KPI -
KTHAA —
kynp T
KYPIO -
KYPM T
AAMAA T
AMWz T
ANANAK —
AEBK -
AEBM  —
AOTO3 —
AOYAH T

0,2940
0,2820
2,3700
0,9920
0,1710
0,2110
7,3900
9,2000
0,1880
3,3500
1,5400
5,0800
1,0600
0,1950
0,6370

0,3390
0,3730
0,3300
2,2500
3,5600
0,2750
1,7200
1,6500
0,2520
1,0300
0,2050
3,3700
0,2720
4,8300
0,5640
1,7500
0,4000
0,1710
0,4330
2,7000
4,9200
17,9900
0,5800
0,3850
1,2400
0,4290
1,6700

4,26
7,22
3,95
5,42
0,59
0,00
3,36
2,22
2,73
3,08
1,99
-0,78
0,95
4,84
-0,31

0,44
0,07
0,34
1,64
1,19
0,58

0,00
1,63
8,33
2,17
0,28
6,59
0,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
-1,46
4,62
-1,43
0,18
0,00
0,00
0,59
0,00
3,85
4,68
2,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,09

22.857.315
14.561.791
5.973.896
5.126.094
1.767.822
1.558.593
1.320.314
1.131.774

386.408
362.996
282.723
282.002
250.079
205.595
195.816

0,2950
0,2820
2,3900
0,9920
0,1710
0,2160
7,4000
9,2800
0,1880
3,3500
1,5400
5,1500
1,0900
0,1970
0,6690

Dow Jones

Ge

71.372
50
161

150

2.199
3.069

95
214
537

7.696
0
0
1.767.822
0
1.200
81.589
50

Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

0,0000
0,3750
0,3300
2,2900
3,5600
0,2750
0,0000
1,6500
0,2800
0,0000
0,0000
3,4200
0,2790
5,0000
0,5700
0,0000
0,0000
0,1710
0,0000
2,8000
5,0000
17,9900
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6700

0,2850
0,2630
2,3000
0,9500
0,1690
0,2060
7,1400
9,0000
0,1810
3,2300
1,4900
5,0600
1,0500
0,1840
0,6150

0,0000
0,3620
0,3300
2,2500
3,5600
0,2750
0,0000
1,6500
0,2520
0,0000
0,0000
3,3500
0,2720
4,7000
0,5450
0,0000
0,0000
0,1690
0,0000
2,6000
4,7600
17,9900
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6200
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0,4730 -1,25 1.000 0,4750 0,4730 NMAN { 01610 -1,23 906 0,1710 0,1550
MAGIO - 0,2200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEIP T 02820 7,22 14561.791 0,2820 0,2630
MEBA — 0,9400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNETPO | 4,1400 -0,24 702 4,1800  4,0800
MEPKO | 5,4700 -1,26 15 5,4700 54700 NAAG - 1,4300 0,00 1.505 1,4400 1,4300
METK 17,5200 -0,92 7.370 7,6400 7,4900 MNAAz T 43700 1,63 2.276 4,3800  4,3200
Mir - 0,2110 0,00 1.558.593  0,2160 0,2060 MNAAKP | 3,7500 -1,57 360 3,9100 3,7500
MIN - 0,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMAK - 1,2000 0,00 450 1,2000 1,2000
MAZ T 3,6000 2,27 6.346 3,6000 3,4900 NPEZT - 4,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH 4 11,0000 -0,72 143.214 11,2200 11,0000 MPO® | 10,4200 -2,33 102 0,4200 0,4140
MONTA - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA T 0,3830 1,32 500 0,3830 0,3790
MOTO - 0,3740 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP I 94400 -0,63 9.787 9,5300 9,3600
MOYZK - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :APAN - 10,6170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MNEAA T 12,0000 1,27 72317 12,0600 11,8500 EAO 1 02430 -10,00 43.469 0,2600 0,2430
MMTK {0,219 -0,45 903 0,2190 0,2050 ENTP | 0,1390 -0,71 12.631 0,1420 0,1300
MYTIA T 4,3100 0,23 53.728 4,3600 4,2700  ZNEIZ - 0,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,8350 0,00 1.000 0,8350 0,8350 Ml T 0,200 9,09 500 0,1200 0,1200
NAYN - 0,1620 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znYP - 06990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT - 0,0810 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3QAK T 09290 2,54 8.956 0,9300 0,9020
NHP 1 02520 -5,62 158.986 0,2750 0,2500  TENEPI - 12,8700 0,00 8.897 2,9600 2,8500
NIOYZ { 0,2710 -1,45 41 0,2710 0,2710  TITK T 22,4000 3,08 86.668 22,4000 21,5100
ZYAK - 0,0610 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 12,9700 3,35 1.060 12,9700 12,9500
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YFEIA T 01950 4,84 205.595 0,1970 0,1840
one - 21,8800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OIEP - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAN 1 13,6100 -0,44 4.179 13,7000 13,5100 OAEZO0 | 12,5500 -1,92 6.443 2,6000 2,5500
onymn | 0,7180 -0,14 8.866 0,7180 0,6990 ®PAK T 13,5900 1,13 123 3,5900 3,5400
OonAn T 7,3900 3,36 1.320.314  7,4000 7,1400 OOrKpn T 19,4600 1,35 169.080 19,4600 18,7500
OTE T 9,2000 2,22 1.131.774  9,2800 9,0000 XAIAE | 0,2900 -1,02 400 0,2900 0,2900
OTOEA T 11,2000 3,13 1.130 11,2000 10,7600 XAKOP - 10,3700 0,00 1.630 0,3930 0,3700

0,1960 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AGHNA | 0,0670 -18,29 2.058 0,0820 0,0660  MANTAIA —  4,4000 8,64 5 4,4000 4,4000
AAKAT - 0,8110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPZ - 0,4690 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AZTAK - 4,9800 0,00 42 4,9800 4,9800 TPAXTOP - 0,8750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTHP 13,4400 -1,71 1.307 3,4500 3,2900

ATTIKA - 1,1000 0,00 4.052 1,1200 1,1000

IONA - 10,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

KAPEA | 253,4000 -1,32 25 255,0000 253,0000

2,4000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 15,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,6590 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 1,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA - 0,1580 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XKPAN - 0,0660 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,1410 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 01100 4,76 200 0,1100 0,1100
ANEK - 0,0750 0,00 1.720 0,0760 0,0750 AIBAN - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 0,4220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMO - 10,1270 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA - 0,1030 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON — 0,0080 0,00 5.900 0,0080 0,0080 MMONA - 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,0670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1820 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT - 0,1120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAX - 0,1330 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEA - 0,0120 0,00 10 0,0120 0,0120 3ATOK - 10,0140 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION 40,0500 -9,09 10.000 0,0500 0,0500 :IAMA - 10,3670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,1930 0,00 898 0,1930 0,1930 3OA - 06730 0,00 12 0,6730 0,6730
AOYPO - 10,2390 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,1150 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO { 0,0900 -15,09 2.000 0,0900 0,0900
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 0,5600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®PIr0O T 0,2050 0,49 48.600 0,2090 0,2010

AAAK o 2,5900 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAT - 1,6300 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,2500 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
Komn - - 0,0060 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
nrPA — 0,0460 -16,3600 190 0,0460 0,0460

ALAK T 1,8200 2,25 30.650 1,8200 1,8200
AAKTA T 7,6000 1,33 2 7,6000 7,6000

EXYMBA 0,0020 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000



